Allergen Sheet

This allergen data is based on recipe information and specifications provided by our suppliers; this information is reviewed

regularly but the circumstances in which a product is produced, packed, stored and distributed may change without our

knowledge. Although due care and attention is made to prevent cross-contamination in our kitchen(s) it is impossible to fully

guarantee the separation of allergen-containing ingredients in storage, preparation and cooking. If you have specific
concerns, please speak with a member of staff.

2024 Kids Menu

Starter
Crispy Cauliflower, Spiced
Mayonnaise - SMALL

Kids Menu 24 Chargrilled
Chicken Skewers with
Lime & Coconut Yoghurt -
Small - (New)

Kids Menu 24 - Market
Soup, Warm Bread, Butter

Mains

Fish bites

Tomato & Mozzarella
Rigatoni

Grilled vegetable wrap

Kids Homemade Nachos,
Melted Cheddar, Creamy
Guacamole, Sour Cream,

Tomato Salsa & Fiery

Desserts

Fruit Salad

Friday, April 19, 2024 5:58 PM

Celery/Celeriac

Cereals Containing

Gluten

Crustaceans

Egg

Fish

Lupin

Milk

Allergens

Molluscs

Mustard

Nuts

Peanuts

Sesame

Soya

Sulphites (Sulphur

Dioxides)

K/Cal Per Portion

348

122

445

630

798

630

801

44

Suitable For
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