Allergen Sheet



This allergen data is based on recipe information and specifications provided by our suppliers; this information is reviewed regularly but the circumstances in which a product is produced, packed, stored and distributed may change without our knowledge. Although due care and attention is made to prevent cross-contamination in our kitchen(s) it is impossible to fully guarantee the separation of allergen-containing ingredients in storage, preparation and cooking. If you have specific concerns, please speak with a member of staff.

	Allergens															
	Celery/Celeriac	Cereals Containing Gluten	Crustaceans	Egg	Fish	Lupin	Milk	Molluscs	Mustard	Nuts	Peanuts	Sesame	Soya	Sulphites (Sulphur Dioxides)	K/Cal Per Portion	Suitable For
2024 Kids Menu																
Starter																
Crispy Cauliflower, Spiced Mayonnaise - SMALL		Į.		!			1		!	!	1		!	!	348	
Kids Menu 24 Chargrilled Chicken Skewers with Lime & Coconut Yoghurt - Small - (New)															122	
Kids Menu 24 - Market Soup, Warm Bread, Butter															445	
Mains																
Fish bites		!		!	!		!		!					!	630	
Tomato & Mozzarella Rigatoni	!	!					!								798	
Grilled vegetable wrap	!	!		!		!	!		!			!	!	!	630	
Kids Homemade Nachos, Melted Cheddar, Creamy Guacamole, Sour Cream, Tomato Salsa & Fiery		!					!								801	
Desserts																
Fruit Salad	!								!					!	44	